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Born: June 27, 1976, Australia
Height: 1.84m

Debut: March 3, 2002, Minardi
Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

87 / 0
1
0

0.0%
1.1%
0.0%

2006: 14th, 7pts Retirements: 11

Weight: 74kg
Red Bull

Mark Webber
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